Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1993

Candidate Name
PORTMAN, ROBERT JONES
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
NEUMANN, MARK W
BARCA, PETER WILLIAM
MCEWEN, BOB
FARR, SAM
DORNAN, ROBERT K
DENT, JOHN HAYES JR
SHIPNUCK, BARBARA
THOMPSON, BENNIE
ESPY, HENRY W
GINGRICH, NEWT
NEUBAUER, JEFF
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
BUCHERT, JAY
MCCAMPBELL, WILLIAM ANDREW llI
COSTELLO, JERRY F
SYNAR, MICHAEL LYNN
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
ZELIFF, WILLIAM H JR
BAKER, WILLIAM P
LOWEY, NITA M
ZIMMER, RICHARD A
RAMSTAD, JAMES M
HORN, JOHN STEPHEN
HOKE, MARTIN R
ROGERS, HAROLD DALLAS
BONILLA, HENRY
MONNING, WILLIAM W
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON
GEJDENSON, SAM
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
INGLIS, ROBERT D
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
POMBO, RICHARD W
MATSUI, ROBERT T
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
BLUTE, PETER |
HUNTER, DUNCAN
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
DELAURO, ROSA L
DICKEY, JAY WOODSON JR
FROST, MARTIN
SWETT, RICHARD NELSON
CRANE, PHILIP M
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
DEUTSCH, PETER
HALBROOK, DAVID M
DUNN, JENNIFER B

State District

OH
MA
Wi
Wi
OH
CA
CA
MS
CA
MS
MS
GA
Wi
MA
OH
CA
IL
OK
MA
NH
CA
NY
NJ
MN
CA
OH
KY
TX
CA
LA
TX
CT
TN
SC
MO
CA
CA
MA
MA
CA
Mi
CT
AR
TX
NH
IL
FL
FL
MS
WA

02
08
01
01
02
17
46
02
17
02
02
06
01
07
02
17
12
02
05
01
10
18
12
03
38
10
05
23
17
06
21
02
06
04
03
11
05
09
03
52
11
03
04
24
02
08
18
20
02
08

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals

R AR e e e A A A A A R R R R A A R A AR 2

726,033
434,246
383,035
280,393
278,064
274,719
260,912
257,689
248,972
237,605
216,913
214,104
186,900
184,056
180,150
170,289
168,895
155,148
149,467
147,867
146,848
145,194
140,222
138,236
130,015
127,899
124,500
123,145
113,744
112,935
111,834
102,638
100,877
98,665
98,392
97,646
95,005
91,841
89,256
89,211
88,881
86,865
86,588
85,513
85,163
85,105
82,560
81,411
77,648
76,950



